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
make a difference for others. Apply at
Leeresidentialcare.com or call 862-2643

LMSW-CC OR LCSW MedPro Asso-
ciates, a Maine healthcare provider,
specializing in the high quality care to
inmates at the county jails of Maine
currently has openings for a part-time
LMSW-cc or LCSW in our facilities.

Compensation includes competitive
pay, holiday differential, along with
other benefits.

Call our office for more details 1-207-
564-0085 or go to www.medpro-
associates.com.

PHLEBOTOMIST BANGOR, Phle-
botomists Needed - NorDx has open-
ings in Ellsworth and Bangor! Full and
Part-Time. kpickard@mainehealth.org

RESIDENT CARE SUPERVISOR SEAR-
SPORT-Bayview Manor is looking for
an experienced individual who can
grow with our company. Responsibili-
ties: Supervise & train direct care staff,
scheduling, incident reporting and oth-
er employee management tasks. The
RCS has frequent contact with resi-
dents and must be able to perform all
tasks of supervised staff. 40 hour CRMA
cert preferred. hr@davisltcgroup.com

THE GETCHELL AGENCY is also seek-
ing DSP workers to care for our clients
in the client's homes. Duties incl. pro-
viding safe environment for the con-
sumer, working on daily goals w/them,
provide assit. w/bathing, dressing, toi-
leting, etc. Must be caring, compassion-
ate & a team player. Reqs.: are DSP &
CRMA cert., & a valid ME drivers lic. We
will train the right individual. Please
submit resume to Liz Thompson, 1221
Broadway, Bangor, ME 04401 or email
liz@getchellagency.com.

Professional/Management120
DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR COLUMBIA
FALLS, Downeast Salmon Federation is
seeking a full-time Development Direc-
tor to coordinate major gifts and strate-
gic partnerships. The ideal candidate
will have a strong conservation ethic
and a minimum of five years fundrais-
ing or related experience with an em-
phasis on major gifts. To apply, please
submit a cover letter, resume, and three
p r o f e s s i o n a l r e f e r e n c e s t o
kurt@mainesalmonrivers.org. Applica-
tions will be accepted until September
14 or until the position is filled.

IMMEDIATE OPENINGS

Director of Children's Case Manage-

ment: Full-time based out of Dover-
Foxcroft & Bangor. Should possess ex-
cellent communication, interpersonal
and documentation skills, and ability
to multitask. Master's Degree in Social
Work, Child Development, Human
Service, or related field req. Previous
experience working with children or
adolescents with disabilities or case
management experience preferred.
Career Planner: to help encourage &
integrate consumers into community
work settings by seeking & creating
lasting business relationships within
the local community to be able to
provide work support services to the
consumers we support.

Must have reliable transportation
& clean valid Maine driver's lic.

C.W.C. offers competitive pay/benefits,
excellent training & a supportive, team
oriented environment. Please visit
www.CharlotteWhiteCenter.com

for an application / E.O.E.

PRESIDENT, EASTERN MAINE

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

http://www.mccs.me.edu/about-mccs/
system-office/employment/

REAL ESTATE PARALEGAL BANGOR,
Bangor law firm seeks paralegal with
background in real estate titles and
closings, probate administration, and/
or commercial transactions. Earnings
commensurate with education and ex-
perience. Send resume and cover let-
ter to: Hiring Partner, Lanham Black-
well & Baber, P.A., 133 Broadway, Ban-
g o r, M a i n e 0 4 4 01
bbaber@lanhamblackwell.com

Jobs Wanted 122
INSIDE SALES POSITION BANGOR,
Immed openings Automatic Distribu-
tors. E-Mail jryder@autodist.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL

$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

Apts. Furnished 211
BANGOR 1 & 2 BR, Good for Students
quiet, all utilities incl., $750-$950/mo.
No Pets/Smoking. Sec. dep. 945-3634

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR 2 BR, $750. 1 Eff. $500. Room

$85/wk. Heat & H/W incl. No pets.
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